
Who do I go to for support?

Topic Support Staff Email address

6th Grade Student Support (schedule questions, 
social/emotional support, bullying concerns, parent 
conferences, 504s)

Kathy Corbett kathleenr.corbett@cms.k12.nc.us

6th Grade Administrator 
(student discipline questions, staff concerns, general 
questions, grade level events)

Ashley McKinley ashley1.mckinley@cms.k12.nc.us

7th Grade Student Support (schedule questions, 
social/emotional support, bullying concerns, parent 
conferences, 504s)

David Gibson dt.gibson@cms.k12.nc.us

7th Grade Administrator
(student discipline questions, staff concerns, general 
questions, grade level events)

Melissa Roy melissa.roy@cms.k12.nc.us

8th Grade Student Support
(schedule questions, social/emotional support, bullying 
concerns, parent conferences, 504s)

Joanerry Mitchell joanerrye.mitchell@cms.k12.nc.us

8th Grade Administrator
(student discipline questions, staff concerns, general 
questions, grade level events)

Cam McLean richardc.mclean@cms.k12.nc.us

Address change, Update contact information Tracy Russell tracy.russell@cms.k12.nc.us

AVID Jacklin Mehall jacklina.mehall@cms.k12.nc.us

Cambridge Moninda Eslick moninda.eslick@cms.k12.nc.us

English Learners Jose Rios jose.rios@cms.k12.nc.us

Exceptional Children Katherine Elter
Marylee Giurintano

katherinel.carlson@cms.k12.nc.us
marylee1.giurintano@cms.k12.nc.us

MCV (Homeless) Support David Gibson dt.gibson@cms.k12.nc.us

Medications Chavone Robinette chavone1.robinette@cms.k12.nc.us

Parent Square Support Laura DeVaul laura.devaul@cms.k12.nc.us

Registration/Enrollment/Student Records Tracy Russell tracy.russell@cms.k12.nc.us

Student Attendance (report absences) Laura DeVaul laura.devaul@cms.k12.nc.us

Talent Development Program Moninda Eslick moninda.eslick@cms.k12.nc.us

Technology (Chromebooks, Hotspots) Beth Smiley d.smiley@cms.k12.nc.us

Transportation Cam McLean richardc.mclean@cms.k12.nc.us

Volunteering at Bradley Vickie Waggoner vickie.waggoner@cms.k12.nc.us
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